IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx ULD 19.0006X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2024-08-02

Annex to Certificate No.:               IECEx ULD 19.0006X                                         Issue No.: 3
 Page 1 of 9
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature (Beacons):
Model
Beacon
energy
(Joules)
Voltage Suffixes
D1xB2X  05
DC012
Up to 4 alpha numeric
characters, not associated
with equipment certification
DC024
DC048
AC115
AC230
D1xB2X  10
DC024
DC048
AC115
AC230
D1xB2X 15
DC024
DC048
AC115
AC230
D1xB2X 21
DC024
DC048
AC115
AC230
D1xB2LD2
(LED beacon)
- DC024
- AC115
- AC230
Nomenclature (Junction boxes):
Model Suffix
D1xJ2
T01 = Terminal block
D01 = Din Rail AKZ
M01 = Module mounted on internal
bracket -E    = Increased safety
Nomenclature (Heat Detectors):
Model Suffix
D1xH1-
A  = Ex db / Ex tb model
H  = Ex db / Ex tb high temperature model
E  = Ex db eb / Ex tb model
D2xH1-
I  = Ex ia model / Ex tb model
IR  = Ex ia, with resistor model / Ex tb with
resistor model
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Annex to Certificate No.:               IECEx ULD 19.0006X                                         Issue No.: 3
 Page 2 of 9
Temperature ratings (Beacons):
Model Type of
protection
Temperature
Class
Associated Maximum
Ambient Temperature
D1xB2X05DC012
D1xB2X05DC024
D1xB2X05DC048
Ex db IIC
T4 -55˚C to +80˚C
T5 -55˚C to +75˚C
T6 -55˚C to +60˚C